Hoparlor

Uriin

LOGITECH S150 1.2W RMS 1+1 HOPARLOR SIYAH
980-000029

® ' LOGITECH Z150 3W RMS MULTIMEDYA HOPARLOR
N il BEYAZ 980-000815

LOGITECH Z120 1.2W RMS 1+1 HOPARLOR 980-
' g 000513

[ (7= LOGITECH Z150 3W RMS MULTIMEDYA HOPARLOR
SIYAH 980-000814

LOGITECH 7200 5W RMS MULTIMEDYA HOPARLOR
[ BEYAZ 980-000811

LOGITECH Z200 5W RMS MULTIMEDYA HOPARLOR
SIYAH 980-000810

P —
®e

[ LOGITECH Z207 16W HOPARLOR BEYAZ 980-001292

l LOGITECH 7207 16w SIYAH BLUETOOTH 980-001295

Marka

Logitech

Logitech

Logitech

Logitech

Logitech

Logitech

Logitech

Logitech

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

35,96 USD

51,45 USD

40,95 USD

51,45 USD

84,00 USD

120,75

usb

129,15
usb

129,15
usb



